LASER
MIRRORS
Issue 1.
In
te
lli
ge
nt

en
t
 6  LASER MIRRORS For All Solid State Laser Systems
LASER MIRRORS
For All Solid State Laser Systems
Item P/N Description Diameter
Ø , mm
Thickness
t, mm
Reflec-
tivity
Wavelength,
nm
Type OEM P/N
AB LASER INC.
MR3M35RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 35% 1064 F/F 50010–014
MR3M70RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 70% 1064 F/F
MR3M80RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 F/F
MR3M80C75HC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 –1MCC
MR3M90RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR3M90C75H Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 –1MCC
MR3M95RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 95% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
MR3M100R1MCCHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 –1MCC
MR3M100R5MCCHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 –5MCC 50020–007
ADVANCED LASER
MR3M90RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
ALLTEC
MR3M75RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 755 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
ALPHA LASER
MR17M35RHC Front Mirror 16 4 35% 1064 F/F
MR17M100RHC Rear Mirror 16 4 HR 1064 F/F
AUREL AUTOMATION
MR3M90RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F

tivity
Wavelength,
nm
Type OEM P/N
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
MR3M100R1MCCHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 –1MCC
MR3M100R5MCCHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 –5MCC
BAUBLYS CONTROL LASER
MR4M88RHC Front Mirror 25.4 6.35 88% 1064 F/F
MR4M100RHC10 Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 –10MCC
MR4M100RHC Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 F/F
BENTZY LASER SERVICES
MR3M80RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
B.O.C. LASER
MR2M35RHC Front Mirror 12.7 6.35 35% 1064 F/F
MR2M70RHC Front Mirror 12.7 6.35 70% 1064 F/F
MR2M100RHC Rear Mirror 12.7 6.35 HR 1064 F/F
CHICAGO LASER SYSTEMS INC
MR3M90RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F

Reflec-
tivity
Wavelength,
nm
Type OEM P/N
ELECTROX
MR3M80RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 F/F
MR3M90RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
E.S.I.
MR3M80RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 F/F
MR3M80C75HC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 –1MCC
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
MR3M100R2MCXHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 +2MCX
FOBA TECHNOLOGY
MR3M75RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 75% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
FOTONA
MR4M88RHC Front Mirror 25.4 6.35 88% 1064 F/F
MR4M100RHCH Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 –10MCC

ISKRA
MR4M88RHC Front Mirror 25.4 6.35 88% 1064 F/F
MR4M100RHC10 Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 –10MCC
MR4M100RHC Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 F/F
JEC LASER
MR3M80RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 F/F
MR3M90RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
JK LASER
MR13M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 6.35 HR 1064 F/F 12220020A
MR4M30RHC Front Mirror 25.4 6.35 30% 1064 F/F 12220090A
MR4M60RHC Front Mirror 25.4 6.35 60% 1064 F/F 12220110A
MR4M100R5MCCHC Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 –5MCC 12220040A
MR4M100RHC Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 F/F 12220060A
LASAG
MR10M0007RHC Front Mirror 30 10 60% 1064 F/F 44.0007
MR10M0076RHC Front Mirror 30 10 65% 1064 F/F 44.0076
MR10M0632RHC Front Mirror 30 10 90% 1064 F/F 44.0632
MR10M0026RHC Rear Mirror 30 10 HR 1064 F/F 44.0026
In
te
lli
ge

m
en
t
 10  LASER MIRRORS For All Solid State Laser Systems
LASER MIRRORS
For All Solid State Laser Systems
Item P/N Description Diameter
Ø , mm
Thickness
t, mm
Reflec-
tivity
Wavelength,
nm
Type OEM P/N
MR10M0008RHC Rear Mirror 30 10 HR 1064 F/F 44.0008
MR10M0059RHC Rear Mirror 30 10 HR 1064 F/F 44.0059
LASER APPLICATIONS / LASERMETRICS
MR3M80RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 F/F
MR3M90RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
LASER IDENTIFICATION SYSTEMS
MR2M80RHC Front Mirror 12.7 6.35 80% 1064 F/F
MR2M100RX70HC Rear Mirror 12.7 6.35 HR 1064 +70CMCX
LASER OPTRONICS
MR1M88RHC
Front Mirror 25.4 9.525 88% 1064 F/F 60–24–518,

op
m
en
t
LASER MIRRORS For All Solid State Laser Systems 11
Item P/N Description Diameter
Ø , mm
Thickness
t, mm
Reflec-
tivity
Wavelength,
nm
Type OEM P/N
MR3M90RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 F/F 12000008
MR3M90C75HC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 –1MCC 120000024
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F 12000007
LPKF
MR3M35RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 35% 1064 F/F
MR3M100R5MCCHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 –5MCC
LS LASER SYSTEMS
MR1M90RHC Front Mirror 25.4 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR1M100RHC Rear Mirror 25.4 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
MLS MUNICH LASER SYSTEMS
MR1M90RHC Front Mirror 25.4 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR1M100RHC Rear Mirror 25.4 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
NWL LASER TECHNOLOGY
MR1M88RHC Front Mirror 25.4 6.35 88% 1064 F/F
MR1M100RHC10 Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 –10MCC
MR1M100RHC Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 F/F
ORZIV
MR2M80RHC Front Mirror 12.7 6.35 80% 1064 F/F

t
 12  LASER MIRRORS For All Solid State Laser Systems
LASER MIRRORS
For All Solid State Laser Systems
Item P/N Description Diameter
Ø , mm
Thickness
t, mm
Reflec-
tivity
Wavelength,
nm
Type OEM P/N
QUANTRONIX
MR2M80RHC Front Mirror 12.7 6.35 80% 1064 F/F 1109–01156
MR2M88RHC Front Mirror 12.7 6.35 88% 1064 F/F 1102–00491
MR2M100RHC Rear Mirror 12.7 6.35 HR 1064 F/F 1102–00397
MR2M100RX70HC
Rear Mirror 12.7 6.35 HR 1064 +70cmcx 1102–00249
RAYTHEON
MR1M42RHC Front Mirror 25.4 9.525 42% 1064 F/F ESL64863
MR1M100RHC Rear Mirror 25.4 9.525 HR 1064 –1MCC 675–3359
ROFIN BAASEL
MR3M35RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 35% 1064 F/F 50010–014
MR3M70RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 70% 1064 F/F

MR3M80C75HC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 –1MCC
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
MR3M70RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 70% 1064 F/F
MR3M80RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 F/F
MR3M90RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR3M90C75HC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 –1MCC
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
SPECTRON LASER SYSTEMS
MR4M88RHC Front Mirror 25.4 6.35 88% 1064 F/F
MR4M88R180CCHC Front Mirror 25.4 6.35 88% 1064
MR4M100RHC10 Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 –10MCC
MR4M100R5MCCHC Rear Mirror 25.4 6.35 HR 1064 –5MCC
TERADYNE
MR3M90RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 90% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F
MR2M90RHC Front Mirror 12.5 6.35 90% 1064 F/F
MR2M100RHC Rear Mirror 12.5 6.35 HR 1064 F/F
T.L.T.
MR3M80RHC Front Mirror 19.05 9.525 80% 1064 F/F
MR3M100RHC Rear Mirror 19.05 9.525 HR 1064 F/F